
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.

35
14
8

73
10
4

311
221

7
422
90
22
23
27

Name

Gabriel ROBE
Cristofer da SILVEIRA
Felipe CERVO
Luciano TAVARES
George IBANEZ
Pedro TREVISOL
Roberto BUSSE
Rafael BASSANI
Eduardo YUNES Filho
Henrique FROHLICH
Carlos IZKOVITZ
Adriano NASCIMENTO
Paulo TORINO
Felipe BETTI

Class

SF4 GRADUADOS
SF4 GRADUADOS
SF4 SENIOR
SF4 SENIOR
SF4 SUPER SENIOR
SF4 GRADUADOS
SF4 SUPER SENIOR
SF4 SENIOR
SF4 GRADUADOS
SF4 SENIOR
SF4 SUPER SENIOR
SF4 SUPER SENIOR
SF4 SUPER SENIOR
SF4 SENIOR

Best Tm

41.698
41.809
41.830
41.858
41.948
42.149
42.347
42.449
42.499
42.664
42.754
43.261
44.609

Diff

0.111
0.132
0.160
0.250
0.451
0.649
0.751
0.801
0.966
1.056
1.563
2.911

Gap

0.111
0.021
0.028
0.090
0.201
0.198
0.102
0.050
0.165
0.090
0.507
1.348

In Lap

5
7
5
5
7
6
7
2
6
4
6
4
6
0

2nd Best

41.723
42.046
42.017
41.918
42.345
42.237
42.404

1:24.038
42.536
42.670
42.784
43.808
44.905

Best Speed

81,155
80,940
80,899
80,845
80,671
80,287
79,911
79,719
79,625
79,317
79,150
78,223
75,859

-

Sorted on Best Lap time
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GAÚCHO DE KART 2015
SUPER F4

Warm Up SF4

Practice started at 8:58:01

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km

29/11/2015 09:00

CAMPEONATO GAÚCHO
 DE KART 2015


